TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROTSELACNOR9 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/26 16:50:08

Price
29.30 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.10)

ISIN ROTSELACNOR9
Symbol TEL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 432 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

29.10 RON (250)
29.30 RON (709)
29.45 RON
29.50 RON
29.30 RON
29.40 RON
29.408231 RON
24,218
712,208.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date

2024/03/26 2E
2024/01/09 g
2023/09/29 o
2023/06/27 2E
2023/04/12 g

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROTSELACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=19120278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bd9c167cde1982e678f5f9a136181cf5cc61ae003010e7bea0c7133c88026a6&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f93aa5c5faecd5c98&time=1714329009&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfa3b15372b3287ba700f03b7a1adf49e9377059ad081fdcbfc8d620b3391f48&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2e9ecfc04c6512702&time=1714329009&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25de29097a1fb32f0fee29c7b32466b1684f0180ecf2f4b17b01eb20d05e0457&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5bb60a812870036d6&time=1714329009&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a87d124b57591cb76ae332dc46d67edf537edc782fc5b9c226316bdecb56193&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8a8c2d522d2854445&time=1714329009&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c759dd5e4ab8928b58de430ed463357f8ef4af0b7274ae823eb869d027a85e3&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9280db29eff8c7479&time=1714329009&tool=RSC

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Details

2024/04/26 16:50:08

Price
29.30 RON

Difference

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.10)

ISIN ROTSELACNOR9
Symbol TEL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 432 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.10 RON (250)
Ask (Ask size) 29.30 RON (709)
Open 29.45 RON
High 29.50 RON
Low 29.30 RON
Close (prev. day) 29.40 RON
VWAP 29.408231 RON
Volume (pcs) 24,218
Trading volume 712,208.55
Number of trades 41
Last size 3,871

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.03% +16.73% +11.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.30 +4.20 +3.10
Beta -0.20 -0.01 0.18
Volatility 18.82 18.82 23.11

CESKAS

spofitelna

32.50
30.00

27.50

!

2250
!
20.00 %ﬁb

17.50 |r)|1
15.00

!
25.00 | JFJ LML,L'\'

5Y

M’k

W

)..

2020 2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 20.50 RON 0.00
Exchange 22

Bucharest Stock
Exchange 26

2024/04/ 16:50 29.30 RON 0.71

29.23 RON (7,990
29.15 RON (9,388
30.01 RON (10,490
28.28 RON (11,818
32.20 RON (2024/01/12
28.00 RON (2024/03/29
32.20 RON (2024/01/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.80 RON (2023/05/11)

Trading volume Number of

trades
1

41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19120278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRANSELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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